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National Road Race Champ

AHMCC - Sunday, 19 January 2020

Competitor list * 4 pages

Surname, name

Start 08:30 M12 85-89 ORANGE 2 laps (3)

26 Brian Long

27 Leendert Nieuwenhoven

28 Kevin Phillips
Start 08:35 M10 75-79 PINK 3 laps (8)

29 Keith Wade

30 Richard Barville

31 Daniel Ives

32 Petig-Isselt

33 Hugh Gray

34 Neil Bruce

35 Robert Braszell

36 William Mackay
Start 08:40 M9 70-74 GOLD 3 laps (8)

37 Philip Norris

38 David Tichy

39 Eddy Collins

40 George Goodrope

41 Timothy Burford

42 Tony Dalton

43 Rick Gibki

44 Malcolm Clasohm
Start 08:45 F6 55-59 BLUE 3 laps (5)

6 Jenny Hoffmann

7 Louella Varney

8 Suzie Gray

9 Tina Stenos

10 Alison Kent
Start 08:45 F7 60-64 PINK 3 laps (3)

3 Sue Sharples

4 Pamela Vandersluys

5 Phillipa Bennett
Start 08:45 F8 65-69 ORANGE 3 laps (2)

1 Megan Parnaby

2 Sarah Rawlinson
Start 08:50 F5 50-54 GOLD 3 laps (6)

11 Sally Kirsch

12 Paula Mcgovern

13 Raelene Lesniowska

14 Vanessa Johnson

15 Kath Golding

16 Jill Seeman
Start 08:55 M8 65-69 BLUE 3 laps (9)

45 Arthur Puie

46 Gary Wardrop

47 Peter Jansen

48 Chris Ellenby

49 Graeme Walker

50 Steve Mclachlan

51 John McKinnon

52 Joseph Grasso

53 Len Daniels

Club

Geelong and Surfcoast CC
VLCC
SVCC

Eastern Cycling

West Coast Masters Cycling Council

Eastern Cycling Club
AHMEE

ACT Veteran Cycling Club
VLCC

Eureka VCC

Hume VCC

VLCC

AHMCC

SsvcC

Northern Vets

Meander Valley Vets Cycling
Eastern Cycling Club

svcc

VLCC

Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
AHMCC

Geelong and Surfcoast CC
VLCC

Eastern Cycling Club
Eastern Cycling Club
Central VCC

Grampians VCC
AHMCC

Geelong and Surfcoast CC
Eastern Cycling Club
Northern Cycling

West Coast Masters Cycling Council

AHMCC
SVCC

Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
Eastern Cycling Club

Geelong & Surfcoast

Geelong and Surfcoast CC
Northern Cycling VCV

West Coast Masters CC

AHMCC
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Cat

M12
M12
M12

M10
M10
M10

M10
M10
M10
M10

M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
M9

F6
F6
F6
F6
F6

F7
F7
F7

F8
F8

F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5

M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

Notes

HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

Chip Id.

1014
1015
435

1016
1017
1018

1019
1085
1020
1104

424
1078
390
1105
1106
1107
818
1108

1999
1001
1035
1002
1003

1996
1997
1998

1995
1082

1004
1005
1006
1007
1097
1008

1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1021
1058
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National Road Race Champ

AHMCC - Sunday, 19 January 2020

Competitor list * 4 pages

Rider No Surname, name

Start 09:00 M7 60-64 WHITE 3 laps (28)

54 Greg Chivers

55 John Allison

56 Phil Robinson

57 David Anderson
58 Lee Petruzzelli
59 Michael Doolan
60 Paul Caldwell

61 Peter Mcclelland
62 Trevor Coulter
63 Alain Arbaut

64 Bill Gordin

65 Con Bastiras

66 David Cox

67 Geoff Keen

68 Geoffrey Bennett
69 Giovanni Zoanetti
70 Nicholas Rogers
71 Paul Beazley

72 Peter Grivell

73 Carmelo Scoleri
74 John Brennand
75 Paul Bateman

76 Peter Michael

77 Craig Beddome
78 Georg Thierry
79 Ken Dyson

80 Russell Newnham
81 Vincent Haveaux

Start 09:05 F1 30-34 ORANGE 4 laps (1)

25 Kate Nelligan
Start 09:05 F2 35-39 GREEN 4 laps (1)
23 Victoria Veitch
Start 09:05 F3 40-44 RED 4 laps (3)
20 Amanda Steele
21 Corinne Rice
22 Michelle Crick
Start 09:05 F4 45-49 WHITE 4 laps (4)
17 Jessica Douglas
18 Sam Bolton
19 Tanya Noble
24 Kym Petersen
Start 09:50 M6 55-59 RED 4 laps (28)
82 Bill Robinson
83 Chris Fenech
84 David Spence
85 Michael Davies
86 Steve Knight
87 Stuart Heseltine
88 Alister Smith
89 David Cullen
90 David Varcoe
91 Greg Ford
92 Keith Harris

Club

SVCC

svcC

AHMCC

VLCC

SvVCC

Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
SvCC

Goulburn Valley VCC

Northern Cycling

ACT Veteran Cycling Club

West Coast Masters

SvcC

SvCC

VLCC

Central VCC

VLCC

Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
svcC

SvCC

VLCC

AHMCC

AHMCC

VLCC

AHMCC

svcc

Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
Eastern Cycling Club

Geelong & Surf Coast CC

West Coast Masters Cycling Council

AHMCC

AHMCC
Geelong and Surfcoast CC
SvCC

Geelong and Surfcoast CC

West Coast Masters Cycling Council

SVCC
Eastern Cycling Club

svcc

Geelong Surf Coast

Geelong Surf Coast Cycling Club
VLCC

West Coast Masters

SsvcC

SvCC

AHMCC

West Coast Masters Cycling Council

VLCC
ACT
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Cat

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

F1

F2

F3
F3
F3

F4
F4
F4
F4

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

Notes

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

Chip Id.

366
409
1072
1065
291
1039
442
1040
1045
1060
1088
401
377
1101
1102
420
405
397
346
289
1027
1094
1046
1036
995
1098
1057
254

1013

1063

1089
1011
408

1009
1010
370
332

294
276
277
1080
278
266
284
841
279
290
280
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
35

109
110
111
112
H3
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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National Road Race Champ

AHMCC - Sunday, 19 January 2020

Surname, name

Start 09:50 M6 55-59 RED 4 laps (continued)

Nick Steel
Bradley Macdonald
Dale Rycroft
George Vlahos
Jonathan Akers
Patrick Marcucci
Phil Cartledge
Shane Gill
Steven Ross
Paul Braithwaite
Colin Rose
Graham King
Michael Hoile
Neville Laffy
Paul Borrett

Phil Fearnley
Terry Hollibone

Start 09:55 M5 50-54 GREEN 4 laps (24)

Chris Glasby
David Baker
Peter Waldron
Tony Kimpton
Tantett

Jason Tattersall
Kerry Vlahos
Martin Banfield
Timothy Jaeger
Anthony Church
Brad Haskett
Gary Smith
Richard Mackenzie
Damien Byrne
Stephen Blackburn
Alvin Lim

Ben Briggs
Craig Feely
Dave Dobson
John Earl
Matthew Angus
Matthew Tognini
Nigel Pearson
Sam Jeffries

Start 10:00 M4 45-49 ORANGE 5 laps (20)

Paul Liddicoat
Paul White
Stefan Kirsch
Wes Gorman
David Newett
Ian Routledge
Matthew Shields
Phillip Bray
Chris Eddy
Daniel Key
Edmund Hollands
Greg Hendrie

Club

SVCC

VLCC

VLCC

SVCC

West Coast Masters Cycling Council
SvCC

VLCC

SVCC

Eastern Cycling Club VCV

VLCC

West Coast Masters Cycling Council
SvCC

AHMCC

Goulburn Valley VCC

West Coast Masters Cycling Council
SVCC

Northern VCC

West Coast Masters Cycling Council
SvCC

AHMCC

EVCC

AHMEE

SvCC

SvCcC

Central VCC

VLCC

Gold Coast Masters Cycling Club
Geelong and Surfcoast CC

VLCC

AHMCC

VLCC

ACT Veteran Cycling Club

West Coast Masters Cycling Council
svcc

VLCC

SvCC

Central Queensland Veteran Cyclismo Inc.

Eureka VCC

West Coast Masters Cycling Councils
Geelong and Surf Coast

AHMCC

AHMCC

VLCC

Eastern Vets

West Coast Masters Cycling Council
Geelong and Surfcoast CC

SVCC

Northern Cycling

VLCC

Central VCC Veteran Cycling

VLCC

West Coast Masters Cycling Council
West Coast Masters Cycling Council
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Cat Notes
M6
M6 HIRE
M6 HIRE
M6
M6 HIRE
M6 HIRE
M6
M6 HIRE
M6 HIRE
M6
M6 HIRE
M6
M6
M6 HIRE
M6 HIRE
M6
M6 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5
M5
M5 HIRE
M5
M5
M5
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5
M5 HIRE
M5
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5 HIRE
M5
M4 HIRE
M4 HIRE
M4 HIRE
M4 HIRE
M4 HIRE
M4
M4 HIRE
M4
M4 HIRE
M4 HIRE
M4 HIRE
M4 HIRE

DELAIDE HILLS
TERS CYCLING CLUB

Chip Id.

392
281
282
396
283
285
1067
286
287
330
288
423
1086
334
340
376
389

341
345
1103
342
1029
428
349
343
344
347
443
444
1044
445
446
447
1031
440
358
449
450
451
452
1100

453
454
455
456
457
388
458
383
1069
256
269
274

S

Wiclax * www.wiclax.com

Competitor list - 18/01/2020 15:43:06 * Page 3/4



Please note, transponders that have not been hired to be checked at start
(" -

\

National Road Race Champ

Sunday, 19 January 2020

AHMCC -

Rider No

Start 10:00 M4 45-49 ORANGE 5 laps (continued)

Start 10:05 M3 40-44 GOLD 5 laps (8)

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Start 10:10 M1 30-34 WHITE 6 laps (3)

32
33
34

Start 10:10 M2 35-39 BLUE 6 laps (11)

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Surname, name

Hendrik Engelbrecht
Mark Long

Mathew Brumfitt
Adam Kerin

Marcus Hofer
Richard Crombie
Steffan Goring
Anthony Mezzini

Matt Hawthorn
Stuart-Murray
Jarrod Currie
Matt Sparnon
Steven O'Neill
Tim Bennett
Dean Martin
Stephen Lane

Trent Clifford
Todd Storm
Ash Leone

Chris Wood
Jarrod Moroni
Jesse Cropley
Luke Grounds
Mat Franks

Craig Lee

Donny Pascale
Juan Pierre Jacobs
Daniel Widera
Michael Kepka
Daniel Stojanovski

Club

AHMCC

SvVCC

SVCC

AHMCC

SvCC

VLCC

Northern Cycling
SvCC

AHMCC
. M Sveling-C .
SvCC
AHMCC
Geelong and Surfcoast CC
Geelong and Surfcoast CC
VLCC
Northern Cycling

Geelong and Surfcoast CC
AHMCC
Geelong and Surfcoast CC

VLCC

CwvCC

Geelong and Surfcoast CC
Geelong and Surfcoast CC
VLCC

Eureka VCC

SsvcC

AHMCC

SvCC

SvcC

Geelong and Surfcoast CC

savch Soyth Australian @ 4@
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Cat

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M3

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

Notes

HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE
HIRE

HIRE

HIRE

Chip Id.

295
382
394
411
402
371
398
400

1076

387
1068
433
448
258
427

431
338
1012

260
335
252
263
1075
261
264
1092
355
406
1079
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